
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  PEMBROKE PINES OPER

$4,863.02

Please Pay
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$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$243.55

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

S BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES
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  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND
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  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.
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PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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321 SW 190 AVE,�CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

31.00
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector
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270.15
90.03

59.35

0.59510

54.08

18.97

0.00
1,406.71

0.08940

5.93100
0.00000

0.42430
1.27320
0.25490
0.27970

126.27

ZAPATA,LEONEL A & DULCE M
321 SW 190 AVE
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33029-5443

ZAPATA,LEONEL A & DULCE M
321 SW 190 AVE
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33029-5443

26   PEMB PINES FIRE PROTECT ASSMT

5.12490

5A   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE 5A

50,000

513913-07-1150

513913-07-1150

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

20.89590

TWIN ACRES 154-15 B
PART OF PARCEL A DESC'D AS,COMM
AT NW COR OF PARCEL A,SELY FOR
2430.33 TO NW COR OF LOT 72,SLY

Folio:

Folio:
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106.09

262,180

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

1,037.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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